
All our stoneware products are produced in high �red 
stoneware, all the products ate dishwasher, oven, 

microwave, and freezer safe.
We design and produce dinnerware and a wide range 

of accessories that can be used on a daily basis, 
charming and beautiful also for entertaining.

Made in Portugal from the best resources.

Item

DEP271
DEP221
DES192
DES141
f19-058
DES121
DEN091
DEN071
DEZ091
VAD071
VAD072
f17-359
BOR341
BOR271

Dinner plate 27cm
Salad plate 22cm
Soup/pasta plate 19cm
Soup/cereal/fruit bowl 14cm
Cup 14cm - 0,44L
Fruit bowl 12cm
Appetizer bowl 9cm      
Appetizer bowl 7cm
Creamer - 9cm -  0,15L
Salt shaker 7cm
Pepper shaker 7cm
Chopsticks holder 5cm
Rectangular tray 34cm
Rectangular tray 27cm
Bamboo chopsticks
Oval cork placemat

Description

BOSQUE


