

All our stoneware products are produced in high fired stoneware, all the products ate dishwasher, oven, microwave, and freezer safe. We design and produce dinnerware and a wide range of accessories that can be used on a daily basis, charming and beautiful also for entertaining. Made in Portugal from the best resources.

## BOSQUE



Description

DEP271	Dinner plate 27cm
DEP221	Salad plate 22cm
DES192	Soup/pasta plate 19cm
DES141	Soup/cereal/fruit bowl 14cm
f19-058	Cup 14cm - 0,44L
DES121	Fruit bowl 12cm
DEN091	Appetizer bowl 9cm
DEN071	Appetizer bowl 7cm
DEZ091	Creamer - 9cm - 0,15L
VAD071	Salt shaker 7cm
VAD072	Pepper shaker 7cm
f17-359	Chopsticks holder 5cm
BOR341	Rectangular tray 34cm
BOR271	Rectangular tray 27cm
	Bamboo chopsticks
	Oval cork placemat



Grestel - Produtos Cerâmicos, S.A. Zona Industrial de Vagos, Lote 78 | 3840 385 Vagos, Portugal www.grestel.pt TEL+351 234 798 132 | Fax +351 234 798 133 | www.grestel.pt